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WELCOME TO CHINESE MAFIA
Authentic Flavors, 
Intriguing Atmosphere, 
and Unforgettable Dining Experience.....
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Order Preparation Time: All orders are freshly prepared and typically take  
15-20 minutes.

Quality Oil: We cook with refined sunflower oil for a lighter, healthier meal.

Fresh Ingredients: Only fresh vegetables are used to ensure the best 
taste and quality.

Branded Sauces: We use only high-quality, branded sauces for authentic flavors.

No Order Modifications: Once placed, orders cannot be changed.

No Combo Modifications: Combos are set and cannot be customized.�

Hygiene Standards: All dishes are prepared following strict hygiene protocols to 
ensure your safety and satisfaction.

Authentic Flavors: Each dish is crafted to bring you the rich and genuine 
flavors of our culinary tradition.

Best Value Combos: Our combos are thoughtfully curated to give you the 
best flavors and value in one meal.

Feedback Welcome: We value your feedback! Please let us know how we 
can make your experience even better.
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Veg Rice/Noodles + Veg 
Starter + Cold Drink + 

Water Bottle

Non-Veg Rice/Noodles + 
Non-Veg Starter + Cold 

Drink + Water Bottle

289

249 T&C*

T&C*

veg. Manchurian 

Paneer Chilli

Paneer Manchurian

veg. Fried Rice/Noodles

Veg. shezwan Rice/Noodles

Veg Combination Rice

Rice/Noodles Veg. Starter

Chicken Chilli

Lollypop Oil Fry (3pcs)

Chicken Manchurian

Chicken Fried Rice/Noodles

Chicken shezwan Rice/Noodles

Chicken Combination Rice

Rice/Noodles Non-Veg. Starter

Note: Combos are set and cannot be customized.



Veg. Soup Non-Veg. Soup

Veg Manchurian soup

Veg Hot  n  Sour Soup

Veg. Clear Soup

Veg. Sweet Corn Soup

Veg Ginger Garlic Soup

Veg Lemon Coriander Soup

Veg. Burnt Garlic Soup

Veg Tupka Soup

99

109

109

109

109

109

109

119

119

129

129

129

129

129

129

139

Chicken Manchow Soup 

Chicken Hot  n  Sour Soup

Chicken Clear Soup

Chicken Lung Fung Soup

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

Chicken Lemon Coriander Soup

Chicken Burnt Garlic Soup

Chicken Tupka Soup

Free Home Delivery Available : 9373186912 / 9860598788 / 7722083711

All Party Order Accepted ( B’day, Corporate, Functional ) 

Order On Swiggy & Zomato

Extra Choupsey Chutney - 10rs
Order Time - 15 to 25 Min. ( On Rush Time)
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139

159

169

149

169

179

Veg. Chinese Bhel

Veg. American Choupsey

Veg. Cheese Chinese Bhel 

Non-Veg Chinese Bhel

Chicken American Choupsey

Non-Veg Cheese Chinese Bhel
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Veg. Starters

Veg. Manchurian Dry

Veg. Manchurian Gravy 

Paneer Chilli Dry

Paneer Chilli Gravy

Paneer Manchurian

Veg. Crispy Dry

Baby Corn Crispy

Corn Crispy

149/189

159/209

149/199

Paneer Manchurian Gravy

Veg.  65

Crispy Chilli Potato

Honey Chilli Potato

Paneer Crispy  

Paneer 65

Mushroom Chilli 

Mushroom Manchurian

Half/Full
(6/10pcs)

(6/10pcs)

(5/8pcs)

(5/8pcs)

(8pcs)

(8pcs)

159/219

199

209

229

229

229

229

229

229

229

229

229

229

Extra Choupsey Chutney - 10rs
Order Time - 15 to 25 Min. ( On Rush Time)

Free Home Delivery Available : 9373186912 / 9860598788 / 7722083711

All Party Order Accepted ( B’day, Corporate, Functional ) 

Order On Swiggy & Zomato

(3/6pcs)

(8pcs)

(3/6pcs)

(8pcs)

(8pcs)

(8pcs)

(5/8pcs)

(8pcs)

Non-Veg. Starters

Chicken Lollipop oil fry

Chicken Lollipop oil fry

Chicken Lollipop Masala

Chicken Lollipop Masala

Chicken Shezwan

Chicken Salt  n  Pepper

Chicken Kun Fao

139/179

209

149/199

159/209

229

159/209

229

229

239

239

Half/Full Half/Full
Chicken chilly

Chicken chilly Gravy

Chicken Manchurian

Chicken Crispy

Chicken 65

Chicken Hunan

Chicken Butter garlic 

239

159/209

229

239
‘ ‘



Free Home Delivery Available : 9373186912 / 9860598788 / 7722083711

All Party Order Accepted ( B’day, Corporate, Functional ) 

Order On Swiggy & Zomato

Veg. Rice

Veg. Fried Rice

Veg. shezwan Rice

Mushroom Fried Rice

Mushroom Shezwan Rice

Veg. Combination Rice 

Veg. Triple Rice

Veg. Singapori Rice

Veg. Manchurian Rice

Half/Full Half/Full

Half/Full Half/Full

119/179

129/189

129/189

139/199

139/199

149/209
149/209

149/209

Veg. Burnt Garlic Rice

Veg. Chilli Garlic Rice

Veg. Ginger Garlic Rice

Veg. Triple Manchurian Rice

Veg Triple Singapori Rice

Veg. Butter Garlic Rice

Veg. Chopper Rice

Veg Mafia Special Rice

149/209

149/209

229

229

229

229

239

249

Paneer Rice

Paneer Fried Rice

Paneer Shezwan Rice

Paneer Combination Rice

Paneer Triple Rice

Paneer Mushroom Rice

Paneer Singapori Rice

Paneer Comb. Shez. Rice 

Paneer Butter Garlic Rice 

Paneer Chopper Rice

149/229

159/229

239

249

129/209

139/209

139/219

149/229

239

Extra Choupsey Chutney - 10rs
Order Time - 15 to 25 Min. ( On Rush Time)
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Non Veg. Rice

Egg Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Egg Shezwan Rice

Egg Combination Rice

Egg Triple Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken shezwan Rice

Chicken Combination Rice 

Chicken Triple Rice

Chicken Singapori Rice

Chicken Manchurian Rice 

Chicken Burnt Garlic Rice

Chicken Chilli Garlic Rice

Chicken Ginger Garlic Rice

Chic. Burnt Garlic Shez. Rice

Chic. Chilli Garlic Shez. Rice

Chi. Butter Garlic Rice

Chicken Chopper Rice

Non-Veg Mafia Special 
Rice

Half/Full Half/Full

Half/Full Half/Full
119/179

129/189

139/199

149/219

239

239

239

239

249

279

149/219

149/219

149/219

Egg Singapori Rice

Egg Chilli Garlic Rice

Egg Burnt Garlic Rice

129/189

139/199

139/209

149/229

149/229

149/229
149/229

149/229
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Extra Choupsey Chutney - 10rs
Order Time - 15 to 25 Min. ( On Rush Time)

Free Home Delivery Available : 9373186912 / 9860598788 / 7722083711

All Party Order Accepted ( B’day, Corporate, Functional ) 

Order On Swiggy & Zomato
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Veg. Noodles

Veg. Hakka Noodles

Veg. shezwan Noodles

Mushroom Fried Noodles

Mushroom Shezwan Nood.

Veg. Triple Noodles

Veg. Singapori Noodles

Veg. Manchurian Noodles

Half/Full Half/Full

Half/Full Half/Full

119/179

129/189

129/189

139/199

149/209

149/209

149/209

Veg. Burnt Garlic Noodles

Veg. Chilli Garlic Noodles

Veg. Ginger Garlic Noodles

Veg Triple Singapori Noodles

Veg. Butter Garlic Noodles

Veg. Chopper Noodles

Veg Mafia Special Noodles

149/209

149/209

229

229

229

239

249

Paneer Noodles

Paneer Fried Noodles

Paneer Shezwan Noodles

Paneer Triple Noodles

Paneer Singapori Noodles

Paneer Butter Garlic Noodles

Paneer Chopper Noodles

149/229

239

249

129/209

139/209

149/229

Extra Choupsey Chutney - 10rs
Order Time - 15 to 25 Min. ( On Rush Time)

Free Home Delivery Available : 9373186912 / 9860598788 / 7722083711

All Party Order Accepted ( B’day, Corporate, Functional ) 

Order On Swiggy & Zomato
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Non Veg. Noodles

Egg Noodles

Egg Fried Noodles

Egg Shezwan Noodles

Egg Triple Noodles

Chicken Hakka Noodles

Chicken shezwan Noodles

Chicken Triple Noodles

Chicken Singapori Noodles

Chicken Manchurian Nood.

Chicken Burnt Garlic Nood.

Chicken Chilli Garlic Nood.

Chi. Ginger Garlic Noodles

Chic. Burnt Garlic Shez. Nood.

Chic. Chilli Garlic Shez. Nood.

Chi. Butter Garlic Noodles

Chicken Chopper Noodles

Non-Veg Mafia Special 
Noodles

Half/Full Half/Full

Half/Full Half/Full
119/179

129/189

149/219

239

239

239

239

249

279

149/219

149/219

149/219

Egg Singapori Noodles

Egg Chilli Garlic Noodles

Egg Burnt Garlic Noodles

129/189

139/199

149/229

149/229

149/229

149/229

149/229

Extra Choupsey Chutney - 10rs
Order Time - 15 to 25 Min. ( On Rush Time)

Free Home Delivery Available : 9373186912 / 9860598788 / 7722083711

All Party Order Accepted ( B’day, Corporate, Functional ) 

Order On Swiggy & Zomato



Mineral Water
(Pepsi/7up/Mirinda/Mountain Dew)

10/20 Cold Drink 20
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THANK YOU
VISIT AGAIN

Love From Mafia’s

Our vision is to serve the best quality, generous quantity, 
and healthy food to our loving customers. 

We always try our best, in every possible way, 
to deliver the finest Chinese food experience with 

great taste and care. 
Thank you for supporting us - your trust and love 

motivate us every day. 
We sincerely hope to receive your continued 

love and support in the future.

Scan here & leave us a Google review

Loved the food?Loved the food?
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